
累積開通戶數 周增加戶數

114/3/21 5,871,567 20,989

114/3/14 5,850,578 25,634

114/3/7 5,824,944 21,838

114/2/27 5,803,106 19,143

114/2/21 5,783,963 25,464

114/2/14 5,758,499 27,326

114/2/8 5,731,173 31,525

114/1/24 5,699,648 15,172

114/1/17 5,684,476 16,997

114/1/10 5,667,479 18,120

114/1/3 5,649,359 15,524

113/12/27 5,633,835 15,505

113/12/20 5,618,330 13,554

113/12/13 5,604,776 15,293

113/12/6 5,589,483 18,362

113/11/29 5,571,121 16,195

113/11/22 5,554,926 16,142

113/11/15 5,538,784 17,091

113/11/08 5,521,693 18,536

113/11/01 5,503,157 14,005

113/10/25 5,489,152 19,120

113/10/18 5,470,032 22,048

113/10/11 5,447,984 19,530

113/10/04 5,428,454 13,773

113/9/27 5,414,681 18,063

113/9/20 5,396,618 16,331

113/9/13 5,380,287 18,358

113/9/6 5,361,929 22,232

113/8/30 5,339,697 21,078

113/8/23 5,318,619 23,792

113/8/16 5,294,827 26,081

113/8/9 5,268,746 29,137

113/8/2 5,239,609 23,094

113/7/26 5,216,515 17,348

113/7/19 5,199,167 29,620

113/7/12 5,169,547 29,495

113/7/5 5,140,052 28,849

113/6/28 5,111,203 26,853

113/6/21 5,084,350 28,944

113/6/14 5,055,406 23,999

113/6/7 5,031,407 26,353

113/5/31 5,005,054 22,867

113/5/24 4,982,187 22,910

113/5/17 4,959,277 22,144

113/5/10 4,937,133 21,479



113/5/3 4,915,654 20,248

113/4/26 4,895,406 20,193

113/4/19 4,875,213 22,724

113/4/12 4,852,489 25,760

113/4/3 4,826,729 19,387

113/3/29 4,807,342 29,442

113/3/22 4,777,900 34,148

113/3/15 4,743,752 55,740

113/3/8 4,688,012 48,222

113/3/1 4,639,790 32,278

113/2/23 4,607,512 33,619

113/2/17 4,573,893 14,029

113/2/15 4,559,864 9,162

113/2/2 4,550,702 18,603

113/1/26 4,532,099 16,342

113/1/19 4,515,757 17,455

113/1/12 4,498,302 18,993

113/1/5 4,479,309 13,449

112/12/29 4,465,860 14,859

112/12/22 4,451,001 15,392

112/12/15 4,435,609 15,703

112/12/8 4,419,906 16,461

112/12/01 4,403,445 15,730

112/11/24 4,387,715 17,312

112/11/17 4,370,403 13,395

112/11/10 4,357,008 13,371

112/11/3 4,343,637 12,286

112/10/27 4,331,351 12,993

112/10/20 4,318,358 13,668

112/10/13 4,304,690 9,508

112/10/6 4,295,182 15,312

112/9/28 4,279,870 12,467

112/9/23 4,267,403 16,912

112/9/15 4,250,491 18,653

112/9/8 4,231,838 21,246

112/9/1 4,210,592 19,780

112/8/25 4,190,812 19,847

112/8/18 4,170,965 22,136

112/8/11 4,148,829


